If you require any further assistance please do not hesitate to contact our sales team.
+44 (0)1242 620318
El
ec
tr
ic

Ventilation
For further assistance please contact our team: 01242 620318 | info@tealproducts.co.uk  | tealproducts.co.uk
Controls / Inputs & Accessories
Damper Module
Part Codes
DM3 DM3 Damper Module
Technical Data
Primary Voltage 24V +/- 20% (Forward Voltage Drop: 450mV Max @ 1A)
Max. Output Current 1.0A (Non-Repetitive Peak Forward Surge Current, 25A)
Size 45mm (W) x 23mm (L) x 17mm (D)
Delivery 1 x DM3 Damper Module
Compatible With
SV-W-D1 SV-W-D1 Smoke Control Damper
SV-W-D2 SV-W-D2 Smoke Control Damper
SV-W-D5 SV-W-D5 Smoke Control Damper
WSC104 WSC 104 Control Unit 1-Zone 24V 4 Amp
WSC106 WSC 106 Control Unit 1-Zone 24V 6 Amp
WSC310-PLUS WSC 310 Plus Control Unit 2-Zone 24V 10 Amp
WSC320-PLUS WSC 320 Plus Control Unit 2-Zone 24V 20 Amp
WSC320-PLUS-10 WSC 320 Plus Control Unit 10-Zone 24V 20 Amp
WSC520-**** WSC 520 Control Unit 24V 20 Amp
WSC540-****-**** WSC 520 Control Unit 24V 40 Amp
WSC560-****-****-**** WSC 520 Control Unit 24V 60 Amp
For further assistance please contact our team: 01242 620318 | info@tealproducts.co.uk  | tealproducts.co.uk
SV-R-RL4